

Product No: 112FXE4-ST-15

RED LION 12 PORT MANAGED SWITC H 112FXE4-ST-15

FEATURES

- 12 Port Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
- SC connector with 15km fiber length support
- Network Solutions Category
- Suitable for Switches Group
- Compatible with 100BaseFX Multimode Fiber SFP Transceiver
- LC Style Connector
- Mounting option: Dinrail (35.0mm width)
- Number of Ethernet ports: 8

| General Information | |
|------------------------------|---------------------------|
| Brand | RED LION |
| Series | NTSFP |
| | |
| Technical Attributes | |
| No. of 100Mb Ports | 4 |
| No. of Ethernet Ports | 8 |
| | |
| Physical Attributes | |
| DIN Rail Width (mm) | 35 |
| Mounting Type | DIN Rail |
| | |
| Protection & Standards | |
| Standards and Approvals | ATEX/IEC eX |
| | |
| Resources | |
| Product catalogue (Flipbook) | <u>Download from here</u> |